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NameSr. No. Seat No.

Merit List for        year

I II III IV Avg.

III

/ MOURIYA KAJAL POUHARI SUNITA 9.80     1 7023932 9.70 9.659.20 9.90

/ YADAV ARADHANA RAMAWADH GIRIJADEVI 9.80     2 7023951 10.00 9.588.90 9.60

  JHA ROSHAN AJAY KAMINI 9.60     3 7023915 9.35 9.549.40 9.80

/ PILLAI ANJALI MOHAN JAGADAMMA 9.20     4 7023901 9.60 9.459.60 9.40

/ BHATT HEMA PRAKASH REKHA 9.40     5 7023928 9.50 9.438.90 9.90

/ TRIPATHI VIDUSHI SHAKTI PRAKASH

SANGEETA
9.40     6 7023942 9.50 9.409.30 9.40

/ TIWARI SHIVANGINI DAYASHANKAR

SUSHMA
9.30     7 7023940 9.45 9.399.40 9.40

/ GUPTA ARPITA ANAND KUMAR NIRUPA 9.80     8 7023944 9.90 9.389.10 8.70

/ JHA KHUSHBU NAWALCHANDRA NITU 9.30     9 7023930 9.55 9.239.00 9.05

/ BHAGAT MAYURI SHANKARACHARYA

SANGITA
9.70    10 7025862 9.90 9.158.10 8.90

  PATAT MIHIR PUNJA LILIBEN 9.50    11 7023933 8.70 9.138.70 9.60

/ KASHYAP NEELAM RAMESH ASHA 9.00    12 7023898 9.40 9.089.00 8.90

/ PADHI PRIYANKA JAGDISH NAMITA 9.40    13 7023900 8.95 9.038.95 8.80

/ TAK SWATI RAJESH GAYTRI 9.50    14 7023948 9.50 9.008.70 8.30

  PATIL KALPESH MAHENDRA SUREKHA 9.30    15 7023936 9.20 8.988.40 9.00

  YADAV PRAVEEN SURENDRAPRASAD

SANGEETA
9.30    16 7023909 8.65 8.958.85 9.00

/ SRIVASTAVA SHIVANI RAMKUMAR RITU 8.70    17 7023939 8.70 8.558.50 8.30

/ MAURYA ANKITA VIJAY SITA 8.70    18 7023931 8.00 8.287.90 8.50

  UPADHYAY RISHABH DIWAKAR RANJU 8.80    19 7023921 8.45 7.837.15 6.90

/ SHARMA SHWETA GAUR JOGENDRA BABY 7.80    20 7023938 7.80 7.837.40 8.30

  TIWARI SUJEET SANJAY RADHA 8.40    21 7023941 7.60 7.737.00 7.90

  YADAV SHASHIBHUSHAN DINESH

MADHUDEVI
8.25    22 7023911 7.90 7.636.45 7.90

  SINGH .SAURABH SHYAM KANHAIYA KIRAN 7.70    23 7023905 6.70 7.547.85 7.90

  GOUSWAMI JIGARGIRI HIRENGIRI DIVYA 8.50    24 7023914 6.60 7.156.45 7.05
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